2023-2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Art — Linda Kees

FRIDAY

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45 - 9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15- 9:30

9:30- 945

6F

4G

7B

7G

2G

9:45 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:15

10:15 -10:30

10:30 -10:45

10:45 - 11:00

6D

11:00 -11:15

4A

3C

1E

2D

11:15-11:30

11:30 -11:45

11:45 -12:00

12:00 - 12:15

5B

3B

M

Electives
Upper Unit

12:15 - 12:30

LUNCH

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45 - 2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

S5A

8B

8G




